
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

M M3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 2P 6M 6P M3/2P. Supple 499882 2/0155

 2 OH SO ELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R8, P 6P 3M 4M M3/2P. Carrall 496808 4/0135

 3 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R11, M 5M 5P 6P M3/1G. Hancock 487566 5/0121

 4 QUIKSILVER STORM Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 7P 4M 5P M3/1S. Pickford 474473 16/087

 5 WATTA STORM Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 8P 6M 7M M3/1J. Hewett 457725 15/079

 6 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R12, P 6P 4M 8P M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/078

 7 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R3, M 5M 8P 8P M3/1S. Pickford 457728 11/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MENTAL MENZIES Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/084

 2 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1192

 3 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3162

 4 OUR MISTY GIRL Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0142

 5 ROBELL SOPHIA Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 542704 2/1138

 6 OUT OF CASH Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2J. Northfield 539569 4/2135

 7 JUDY BONUS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0132

 8 FLYING LAYLA Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4T. Duncan 534431 1/0126

 9 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1105

 10 CLOVER RETURNS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2C. Supple 528153 3/2120

 11 MEMORY LASS Dropping in grade CAS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 6/5135

 12 RISSOLES 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5123

 13 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/596

 14 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3153

 15 PAT'S ANGEL Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/1D. Bates 528632 4/3129

 16 ZULU RIOT Weighted points score GEL, 01/02/2022, R3 7P 6P (FEL)P 5/4S. Keep 540434 1/0123

 17 ROBELL SKY Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4B. Ellis 542708 1/0116

 18 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/3111

 19 CRIMSON CAMELLIA Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4T. Duncan 537746 1/0105

 20 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/093

 21 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/190

 22 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/290

 23 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/087

 24 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/387

 25 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/072

 26 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4C. Northfield 542892 1/072

 27 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OCEANIC RIPPLE Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 3P M/1M. Lalicz 548518 0/0117

 2 LEVI LASS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 5P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/0112

 3 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/098

 4 RANGE OF PAINT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 08/02/2022, R3, 3

IPS, 01/02/2022, R1, 3

4P 2P 2P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 544240 0/0100

 5 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 23/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0116

 6 AEROBIC ROUGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 12/03/2022, R2, 2 7P 3P 7P M/1D. Makowiecki 548152 0/062

 7 ROBELL MAGIC First start M/1B. Ellis 550136 0/00

 8 TWO OLD MATES Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1E. Harris 545295 0/058

 9 SALUTE THE BRUTE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1B. Ellis 542478 0/036

 10 LITTLE CAPERS Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 5P M/1J. Hancock 546454 0/050

 11 LADY ELIZABETH 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 10/03/2022, R1, P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/042

 12 OH SO OPULENT Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1B. Ellis 544064 0/078

 13 LADY SUSAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/072

 14 FRED PHITLER Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R1, P 5P 4P M/1S. Keep 544988 0/057

 15 CLOVER BOB Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1C. Supple 536109 0/050

 16 BAREFOOT KENA Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/044

 17 DELROY SUPREME Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 7P 7P M/1W. Foster 542926 0/035

 18 LADY HOLLIE Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R2, P 8P 8P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P NG1-4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNOW ALL JAMIE Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2D. King 539197 14/13402

 2 FAST LIAR 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 14/10342

 3 BOKARM PETE Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 1/1B. Merillo 528241 16/15246

 4 FERNANDO DIVA 2 Last start winner CAS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2T. Jordan 538617 8/6300

 5 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/2E. Harris 522086 19/18249

 6 PAY ROLL Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 2P 7C 1P 4/1/2S. Speeding 542594 8/4256

 7 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R11, M 3M 3P 4P 4/1/2D. Casey 507481 20/19241

 8 ROUGH SYSTEM Weighted points score IPS, 13/03/2022, R10, 3 8P 7P 4P 4/1/1D. Makowiecki 540800 6/596
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZOE KATE Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2M. Northfield 532727 10/9171

 2 BLACK MAGIC MOJO Weighted points score IPS, 15/03/2022, R5, 3 7P 2P 3P 4/1/1D. Makowiecki 530437 10/2153

 3 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 9/8150

 4 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3144

 5 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5138

 6 JUDY BONUS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0132

 7 BOSSK 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0108

 8 RISSOLES 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5123

 9 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/596

 10 INTEGRITY GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 540922 2/1183

 11 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3165

 12 MISTER MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2M. Beach 539145 3/2159

 13 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5153

 14 KINGSBRAE TIGER Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3150

 15 KING MISSILE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 542276 1/0139

 16 OH SO ELLA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R8, P 6P 3M 4M 5/1P. Carrall 496808 4/3135

 17 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0117

 18 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1M. Northfield 532730 4/3114

 19 FERNANDO SPRINGS Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4D. Anderson 532732 1/0105

 20 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/299

 21 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/190

 22 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4T. Falls 545224 1/084

 23 ZAMBORA PETE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4W. Bowen 525634 2/078

 24 CONTEST Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4T. Falls 545226 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 411 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILGUNYA BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Hancock 539202 4/3243

 2 TAYLOR TOVES Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2A. Monaghan 546641 3/2230

 3 BURRINGBAR BOYS Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 542899 2/1228

 4 HISTORY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3B. Northfield 537772 4/1228

 5 NIGHT CAPERS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/3P. Evans 527804 3/1204

 6 CONTEXT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4T. Falls 545219 1/0186

 7 LET'S WIN MONEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/2R. Andrews 544494 3/2180

 8 MISTER MAGGIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/2M. Beach 539145 3/2159

 9 TIGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 2/1153

 10 MISS RUBIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 9/8150

 2 EYE IN SKY Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3144

 3 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5138

 4 JUDY BONUS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0132

 5 BOSSK 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 22/02/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0108

 6 RISSOLES 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5123

 7 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1W. Griffiths 542893 6/596

 8 INTEGRITY GIRL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 540922 2/1183

 9 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/3165

 10 MISTER MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2M. Beach 539145 3/2159

 11 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5153

 12 KINGSBRAE TIGER Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3150

 13 KING MISSILE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4C. Northfield 542276 1/0139

 14 OH SO ELLA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R8, P 6P 3M 4M 5/1P. Carrall 496808 4/3135

 15 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0117

 16 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1M. Northfield 532730 4/3114

 17 FERNANDO SPRINGS Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4D. Anderson 532732 1/0105

 18 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/299

 19 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/190

 20 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4T. Falls 545224 1/084

 21 ZAMBORA PETE Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4W. Bowen 525634 2/078

 22 CONTEST Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4T. Falls 545226 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/1R. Andrews 526197 10/6188

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 532536 13/3249

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 13/0300

 4 CANNY WARK Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 5/2C. Mcphee 542890 5/2228

 5 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 4/0165

 6 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4R. Newstead 531348 6/0153

 7 MR. BLASTER Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 520485 10/4147

 8 OH SO ELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/03/2022, R8, P 6P 3M 4M 5/4P. Carrall 496808 4/0135

 9 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 4/0114

 10 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 5/199

 11 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BIRMINGHAM Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/0186

 2 INTEGRITY GIRL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 540922 2/0183

 3 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/0198

 4 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4M. Northfield 544998 3/0189

 5 SAUVE RIPPLE Weighted points score CAP, 23/02/2022, R2, 5 1P 5/4M. Lalicz 548514 1/0151

 6 BUDDY BOOM YAH Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537452 2/0135

 7 LOUISIANA Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 2/0135

 8 EDEN FLYER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 7P 5/2S. Lockhart 533615 3/2117

 9 MISS RUBIN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4C. Mcphee 542855 1/0108

 10 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 22/02/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0108

 11 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HISPANIC MISS Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1P. Williams 536876 0/0126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOUR MORE GUY Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 1/1A. Lang 539201 10/9240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO DIVA 1 Last start winner CAS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2T. Jordan 538617 8/6300

 2 SUMMER BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 2/1/1J. Watts 530164 12/5279

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 18 March 2022 - 07:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 7P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542272 6/5267

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 13/9249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEVI LASS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 17/03/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 5P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/0112

 2 RANGE OF PAINT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 08/02/2022, R3, 3

IPS, 01/02/2022, R1, 3

4P 2P 2P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 544240 0/0100

 3 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 23/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0116

 4 JIMARY WILLOW 2 First start M/1M. Ross 547102 0/00

 5 CHOOSE WELL First start M/1T. Lockhart 546225 0/00

 6 LADY ELIZABETH 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 10/03/2022, R1, P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/042

 7 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST LIAR 1 Last start winner CAS, 17/03/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542897 14/3342

 2 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R7, 1 4C 2C 1P 3/1/2R. Andrews 539361 10/6245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 22 March 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY WILLOW 1 First start M/1M. Ross 547102 0/00

 2 JIMARY EVEREST Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 26/12/2021, R7, P 5P M/1M. Ross 547105 0/050

 3 CONAN Weighted points score CAS, 17/03/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1T. Falls 545222 0/064
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